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Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 2015 - September 30, 2016

Candidate Name
BERUFF, CARLOS
BARKSDALE, JAMES FREEMAN
GRAHAM, JOHN COLLINS
GRAY,JIM P
HARRIS, NAPOLEON
BLAHA, ROBERT
FLEMING, JOHN C JR
MELUSKEY, ALEXANDER
DE LA FUENTA, ROQUE ROCKY
SUNDHEIM, GEORGE 'DUF'
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK

MCCONNELL, JONATHAN EDWARD

SANCHEZ, LORETTA

RIVERA, ERNESTO J
STURGILL, JERRY

CAMPBELL, FOSTER LONNNIE Il
KEYSER, JON

WOLF, AUGUST L

KHOURY, ANTON

FRAZIER, RYAN LAVAR
PATEL, ABHAY

NATIVIDAD, JERRY

FAYARD, CATHRYN CAROLINE
WARD, KELLI

SPOTORNO, FRANK

ZOPP, ANDREA

ELDRIDGE, CONNER

HOEVEN, JOHN

PELLERIN, JOSHUA A

ORMAN, GREGORY JOHN
KEITH, PAMELA MICHELE
STOCK, MARGARET

RUBENS, JIM

ANGLE, SHARRON E

GREY, CLIVE

UNZ, RON

GRIFFIN, KEVIN DAY

MANESS, ROBERT L COL. RET
STERN, EVERETT ALEXANDER
TARBELL, BILL

CONNORS, THOMAS WILLIAM
BLUMENTHAL, RICHARD
WYMAN, PHILLIP D

MARTER, JAMES THOMAS
CARPENTER, SAMUEL STEPHEN
LONG, WENDY

SITTENFELD, P G

HOGG, ROBERT M

NEVILLE, TIMOTHY PATRICK
FETTERMAN, JOHN KART

Congressional Candidate Table 6d

State

FL
GA
CO
KY
IL
CcO
LA
AZ
FL
CA
FL
AL
CA
FL
ID
LA
CcOo
CT
FL
CcOo
LA
CcO
LA
AZ
NY
IL
AR
ND
LA
KS
FL
AK
NH
NV
CA
CA
NC
LA
PA
NV
OH
CT
CA
IL
OR
NY
OH
IA
CcOo
PA

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Other
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Independent
Democratic Party
Independent
Republican Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Independent
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

This table was published on 1/13/17.

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Open

Open

Challenger
Open

Challenger
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Contributions and Loans
from the Candidate

$8,343,960
$2,001,400
$1,896,567
$1,500,073
$1,050,000
$1,000,000
$813,735
$772,272
$553,845
$548,390
$512,600
$354,239
$300,000
$293,331
$258,100
$250,000
$215,062
$196,491
$183,230
$159,807
$152,500
$150,000
$150,000
$148,598
$130,000
$117,414
$101,600
$100,000
$89,700
$88,280
$86,055
$82,164
$78,434
$70,000
$67,266
$65,510
$59,035
$53,437
$52,100
$42,731
$41,036
$40,551
$40,000
$39,207
$39,000
$34,096
$33,108
$32,998
$30,902
$29,723



